2015 — 2016 Ag Price List

Soil Testing

Basic Soil Test includes Colwell P & K, Olsen P, Sulphur, Organic
Carbon, Nitrate & Ammonium Nitrogen, Electrical Conductivity, pH
(water & CaCl2)

Comprehensive Test including Aluminium & Bray
Phosphorus

Additional Test: e.g. Heavy Metals

Effluent Testing
First Sample includes application rates

Additional Samples

Plant Tissue Testing
Comprehensive Test

Water Testing

Standard Test includes Phosphorous, Potassium, Sulphur, Copper,
Manganese, Calcium, Magnesium, Sodium, Iron, Boron, Nitrate, pH,
Electrical Conductivity + Chloride

Field Service / Collection Fee

Farm Mapping

Farm / Paddock Map Aerial Tracing from
Laminated Magnetic Board (A1)

GPS/GIS Work

Nutrient Mapping
Nutrient Mapping (requires digitized paddock map) P, K, S, pH

Agronomy Fees
Hourly Rate

Annual Agronomy Fee includes 6 Farm visits plus phone support,
fertiliser and soil condition recommendations

Annual Agronomy & Nutrient Management Fee includes all
advice, 10 soil tests, 4 plant tests, effluent test, nutrient maps and
updates, fertiliser recommendations

Effluent Management Plans
Effluent System Current System Capacity from
EPA Effluent Management Plan from

Bookkeeping

Travel Allowance (Road travel $40/hour plus 40c/km)

Price (Ex GST)

$80.00

$120.00

$65.00

$200.00
$100.00

$95.00

$100.00

$100.00

$800.00
$200.00
$120.00

$400.00

$120.00

$3,000

$6,000

$300.00
$1,500.00

$65.00

POA

AG & ENVIRONMENT

Price (Inc GST)

$88.00

$132.00

$71.50

$220.00
$110.00

$104.50

$110.00

$110.00

$880.00
$220.00
$132.00

$440.00

$132.00

$3,300.00

$6,600.00

$330.00
$1,650.00

$71.50

POA

EnProve Ag & Environment Ph: 0448 866 205

per sample

per sample

per sample

per sample

per sample

per test

per test

per hour

per map
per map

per hour

per farm

per hour

per year

per year

per plan

per hour



