## 2015 – 2016 Ag Price List

N.	EnProve AG & ENVIRONMENT
	AG & ENVIRONMENT

Soil Testing		Price (Ex GST)	Price (Inc GST)	
Basic Soil Test includes Colwell P & K, Olsen P, Sulphur, Organic Carbon, Nitrate & Ammonium Nitrogen, Electrical Conductivity, pH (water & CaCl2)		\$80.00	\$88.00	per sample
Comprehensive Test including Aluminium & Bray Phosphorus		\$120.00	\$132.00	per sample
Additional Test: e.g. Heavy Metals		\$65.00	\$71.50	per sample
Effluent Testing				
First Sample includes application rates		\$200.00	\$220.00	per sample
Additional Samples		\$100.00	\$110.00	per sample
Plant Tissue Testing Comprehensive Test		\$95.00	\$104.50	per test
Water Testing				
Standard Test includes Phosphorous, Potassium, Sulphur, Copper, Manganese, Calcium, Magnesium, Sodium, Iron, Boron, Nitrate, pH, Electrical Conductivity + Chloride		\$100.00	\$110.00	per test
Field Service / Collection Fee		\$100.00	\$110.00	per hour
Farm Mapping				
Farm / Paddock Map Aerial Tracing	from	\$800.00	\$880.00	per map
Laminated Magnetic Board (A1)		\$200.00	\$220.00	per map
GPS/GIS Work		\$120.00	\$132.00	per hour
Nutrient Mapping				
Nutrient Mapping (requires digitized paddock map)	P, K, S, pH	\$400.00	\$440.00	per farm
Agronomy Fees Hourly Rate		\$120.00	\$132.00	per hour
Annual Agronomy Fee includes 6 Farm visits plus phone support, fertiliser and soil condition recommendations		\$3,000	\$3,300.00	per year
Annual Agronomy & Nutrient Management Fee includes all advice, 10 soil tests, 4 plant tests, effluent test, nutrient maps and updates, fertiliser recommendations		\$6,000	\$6,600.00	per year
Effluent Management Plans				
Effluent System Current System Capacity	from	\$300.00	\$330.00	
EPA Effluent Management Plan	from	\$1,500.00	\$1,650.00	per plan
Bookkeeping		\$65.00	\$71.50	per hour
Travel Allowance (Road travel \$40/hour plus 40c/km)		POA	POA	

EnProve Ag & Environment Ph: 0448 866 205